THE POGUES (40ML)

THE DUBLINER IRISH STOUT (40ML)

JAMESON (40ML)

BUSHMILLS (40ML)

TULLAMORE DEW (40ML)

KINAHANS (40ML)

SHINOBU (40ML)

SHINOBU (40ML)

ANOHUSA / JAPAN

SHINOBU (40ML)

WOTAAHAUA / SCOTLAND

JURA RED WINE (40ML)

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL (40ML)

FAMOUS GROUSE (40ML)

BALLANTINES (40ML)

MONKEY SHOULDER (40ML)

CHIVAS REGAL 12 (40ML)

DEWARS 8 (40ML)

390 P

430 P

420 P

400 P

430 P

630 P

acl P

a2l P

390 P

30 P

490 P

420 P

410

a70

280 P

470 P



AMEPUKA / AMERICA

JIM BEAM (40ML)

JIM BEAM RED STAG / APPLE / HONNEY (40ML)

JACK DANIELS (40ML)

JACK DANIELS HONEY (40ML)

WILD TURKEY (40ML)

MAKERS MARK (40ML)

AUCHENTOSHAN (40ML)

GLENMORANGIE (40ML)

GLENFIDDICH 12 (40ML)

THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12 (40ML)

THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12 (40ML)

TALISKER (40ML)

MACALLAN 12 (40ML)

LOCH LOMOND 12 (40ML)

THE POGUES SINGLE MALT (40ML)

TALISKER (40ML)

LAPHROAIG (40ML)

390

390

480 P

460 P

390 P

400 P

a2l P

360 P

a90 P

280 P

280 P

a/70 P

820 P

30 P

480 P

a/70

830 P



PYCCKUA CTAHAAPT / RUSSIAN STANDART (40ML)
CTAHAAPT NAATUHYM / STANDART PLATINUM (40ML)
KOSKENKORVA ORIGINAL / FRUIT (40ML)

GREY GOOSE FRANCE (40ML)

HACTOHKA / TINCTURE (40ML)

JAGERMEISTER ICE COLD SHOT -18°C (40ML)
JAGERMEISTER ICE COLD SHOT -18°C C3T (6 LIOTOB)
GRAND MARNIER (40ML)

FRANGELICO (40ML)

BEHEROVKA (40ML)

BAILEYS (40ML)

MALIBU (40ML)

SAMBUCA (40ML)

BEHEROVKA (40ML)

ABSINTH (40ML)

THE DUBLINER WHISKEY AND HONEYCOMB (40ML)

150 P

190 P

30 £

370

150 P

340 P

1800 P

a2l P

370

370 P

380 P

30 P

350 P

370

360 P

370 P



BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (40ML)

J.J. WHITLEY (40ML)

GORDONS (40ML)

OPIHR (40ML)

HENDRICKS (40ML)

SIERA (40ML)

SAUZA (40ML)

OLMECA (40ML)

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED (40ML)

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK (40ML)

BARCELO IMPERIAL (40ML)

HAVANA CLUB 3 Y.0. (40ML)

HAVANA CLUB 7 Y.0. (40ML)

470 P

360 P

390 P

a2l P

760 P

380 P

390 P

430 P

340 P

370

480 P

370

340 P



COURVOISER VS (40ML)

COURVOISER VSOP (40ML)

HENNESSY VS (40ML)

HENNESSY VSOP (40ML)

REMY MARTIN VS (40ML)

REMY MARTIN VSOP (40ML)

METAXA (40ML)

MARTINI BIANCO (80ML)

MARTINI EXTRA DRY (80ML)

MARTINI ROSSO (80ML)

MARTINI FIERO (80ML)

APEROL (40ML)

CAMPARI (40ML)

290 P

740 P

690 P

740 P

a90 P

740 P

380 £

30 P

30 P

330 P

30 P

340 P

340 P



SOL DEL ORO WHITE (0,187L) CHILE
SOL DEL ORO RED (0,187L) CHILE
VINHO VERDE PORTUGAL WHITE
PINOT GRIGIO ITALIY WHITE
CHARDONNAY FRANCE WHITE
RIESLING GERMANY WHITE
KINDZMARAULI GEORGIA RED
BOURGOGNE FRANCE RED

THE GUVANOR SPAIN RED / WHITE

OSBORNE RUBY / WHITE (100ML)

FAUHTBEMH / MULLED WINE (250ML)

440 P

440 P

2430 P

2230 P

2330 P

2930 P

1850 P

2150 P

2200 P

a00 P

30 P



GANCIA 0,2 (bBPHT, ITALIY)
BELSTAR PROSECCO 0,75 (bPHIT, ITALIY

MARTINI PROSECCO 0,75 (bPHT, ITALIY)

AOHT AUAEHA / LONG ISLAND

POM, TEKUJIA, KYaHTPO, O>XWNH, BOAKa, KOKa-KOJia, JINMOH

TEKWAA CAHPAR3 / TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tekunna, anenbCUHOBbLIN COK, rpreHaguH, anesibCnH

TEKUAA BYM-bYM / TEQUILA BOOM

Tekuna, crnpauvT

NMUHA KOAAAA / PINA COLADA

POM, NUKepP Manuody, aHaHaCcoBbIN, CINBKY

BEAbIH PYCCKHUH / WHITE RUSSIAN

BOAKa, KOGEeWMHbIN NUKEP, CIINBKNA

AXWH-TOHUK / GIN-TONIC

(poM, Tekmna, KyaHTpo, AXWNH, BOJKa, KOKa-Kona, IMMOH)

BUCKWU-KOAA / WHISKEY-COLA

BUCKWN, NEMOH, KOKa-KOJ1a

POM-KOAA / RUM-COLA

POM, KOKa-Kona, TMMOH

HETPOHW / NEGRONI

A>XXNH, CaMMnapn, MapTnH POCCO, alesibCNH U Uenpa aneflbCnNHa

FOAYBAR AATYHA / BLUE LAGUNE

BO/Ka, CrpainT, 6/1t0 Ktopacao, TIMMOH

490 P

2700 P

3050 P

a70 P

410 P

370

370

380 P

330 P

23l P

23l P

330 P

330 P



MA3A®AKEP / MOTHERFUCKER

TeKuna, BogKa, poM, cnpanT, 670 Ktopacao, COK TMMOHa

PACN#3AAH / LOSER

POM, CNpPanT, TIMMOHHbIV COK, Orypel,

HA CBOH BKYC / TO YOUR TASTE

POM, BUCKW, TMMOH, BULLHEBbIN COK

CAAAEHBKUW / SWEET

bennuc, kanya, MOJIOKO

HY, HE 3HAH / |1 DO NOT KNOW

BO/JKa, CMPaWT, COK IMMOHA, rpeHaauvH

KAKOM-HUBY Ab / NO DIFFERENCE

BOJKa, anefibCUHOBbIN COK, FPeHaaunH

ANEPOADL LWNPUL / APEROL SPRITZ

aneposb, Nrpnctoe, TOHNK, anesibCnH

MAPTUHW ®UEPOD / FIERO TONIC

MapTUHWN GUepPo, TOHUK, anesbCuH

MAPT'APHTA / MARGARITA

TEeKWna, KyaHTpo, cupon narnma

MUPMEHHARA BECCOHHULA / BRANDED INSOMNIA

BYypPOOH, KODENHBIN NUKEP, NTINKEP dPpaHXXENNKO, 3CNPECCO, CIINBKU

360 P

360 P

370

330 P

30 P

300 P

400 P

400 P

380 P

a0 P



OAUTAPX / OLIGARH

Mannby, poM, TMMOHHbIN COK, BOoKa, abCeHT

b-32 / B-32

POM, CNpPanT, TIMMOHHbIV COK, Orypel,

BOAPCKWA / BOYARSKIY

POM, BUCKW, TMMOH, BULLHEBbIN COK

E®MPEMOB / EFREMOV

nuBo Killkenny, Bucku jim beam, Tabacko

ONYX0Ab MO3T'A / BRAIN TUMOR

cambyka, MapTUHU, 6ennuc, rpeHaauH

POCCUUCKUM AAT / RUSSIAN FLAG

rpeHaguH, 6110 Kropacao, BoAKa, CIMBKU

PbIXXAfl COBAKA / RED DOG

camMbyka, Tekunna, Tabacko

XWUPOCHUMA / HIROSHIMA

camMbyka, bennuc, abCceHt, rpeHagmnH

3EAEHbIN MEKCUKAHELL / GREEN MEXICAN

TEeKWna, KyaHTpo, cupon narnma

CKOAb3KWW COCOK / CHAMFERED TEAT

camMbyka, bennuc, rpeHaguH

MWUHU-AABOGC / MINI-ADIOS

KaJlya, TeKWnia

KPOBABbIN AHYC / BLOODY ASS

TOMaTHbIN COK, BOAKa, Tekuna, Tabacko

970 NPOMCXOAUT / WHAT'S HAPPENING

bennunc, erepmMencTep

TBOH X MATb / HOLY SHIT

JIMMOHHbIN COK, BoJKa, Tabacko

490 P

340 P

150 P

150 P

320 P

260 P

330 P

330 P

330 P

320 P

30 P

290 P

330 P

230 P



1 NOWEA /| WILL GO 360 P

KYaHTPO, OXXWH, abCeHT, rpeHagnH

AHTH®PU3 / ANTIFREEZE 180 P

61t0 Ktopacao, Bogka

CMOTPH KYAA WAELLDb / LOOK WHERE YOU'REGOING 340 P

camMbyka, abCeHT, IMMOHHbIN COK

MEAY3A / JELLYFISH 150 £

Manuby, KyaHTpo, poM, 6ennuc, 6o Kropacao



